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
moaern. nnruDoery and laws at good
garaen space, rnone aux.

2 BLOCKS from Holrrwaad: rnnu.
lot. a oarms- - large living rm, kitchen,
full beamt, idy. trsvs. stoves, earaea.
Just painted inside and out. ctImh.
TeaKiy to move Brio, see

. zist. - , :

Salem. Mrs. Charlotte Van Banten, Rt!
x. ouTcrwm, wre.

RIVER frontage of 1 A. Half acre
bearing fruit at nuts; 2 bdrm. bouse,
automatic oil heat- - eiac. range, re-
frigerator at hot water heeter. etherfurnishings. Beautiful shrubbery. Own-
er going across. Priced right at $5000.
,-- L WiWJjB fZTI rYJUMN, REALTOR

14 X. 14th- -

IMMEDIATX POSSESSION
MODERN. View. 7 rm. house ffacine

LesUe Jr. Jligh school, park 4c awha- -
iag pooij, at isia B. ururcn. run
bamt Fireplace. Like new; completely

Inside 4c out. Open from
12 to T P. M. See owner at 1313 S.
cnurcn..: . .

BY OWNER: Price 95000. 9 rm. mod.
house. Englewood district Fenced in
back yard with fruit and nut trees.
1343 M. 17th. :)

. . EXCEPTIONAL BUT - --

9 rm. Apt complete ry furnished
3 rm. apt. completely furnished. All
on first floor. One 3 rm.' nse. partly
furnished. Gas range, automatic gas
water heater, oil heat clee, refrigera
tor, washing mach, bamt, laundry
trays. Lot - 50x1X0. Fruit shrubs andnuts, pneed 95959. Mr. Srrfcit with

BURT PICHA. REALTORS
337 N. High Ph. 3210

T RM. Ant. hae.. full faaaa-t- I)U,
phunbing. Big garden, fruit and nut
trees, izus o 6t Near High school.

Help Wanted ?.lale

We Bay Fiiraiture.
trAdb with A" riRM tor so years
REPUTATION OF BUSINESS INTRO
HfTY IN THE WILLAMETTE V ALLRT

. -- HIGHEST PRICKS PAID FOR USES

Pianos1
'

-

' Furniture and Appliances
' Call lilt for appointment

HOGG BROS.
' 360 State St

n. I.', i. muminr - --
'

s "WILL par cash for dec. refrtg. end
'White - wood rang. Ekkaa Turoidge,
v Jefferson, Or. Ph. BSC

Wanted Furniture1
, WE MAKE tt our business to pay
mora for food furniture and appliances

Bright fc'Eckley
433 Court St. - Pbaaa 1911

CASH for used furniture and house-
hold goods. 413 Ferry. -

RAY FORCEY PH. 7443

Miscellaneous

; How long Will You
Be Making Big Money?

' Anstrvction. Male. The war . went
' last forever when it 1st over, the man
trained for the right industry will keep
on making good money: The untrained
man will lose' out. Prepare- - now . so
your earnings will stay UP. Get Into
this sound industry: We will show
you how to overhaul and Install AIR
CONDITIONING ind KUKKiEKAT
1NG equipment. If 'mechanically mind-
ed, just a few hour weekly spare time
all you need. No interference with
present Job. For Information write at
once giving name and address. Utili
ties Inst.. Box 110, Statesman. 'I

. CESSPOOL & Septic cleaned. Guar
nteed work. Ph.. 8745. Gene Plte, W.

STOVE parts and repairing. Woodry
Mkt.. 1809 N. Cummer. Also lawn mow-
er sharpening and adjusting, continued.

. Dental Plate Repair
TWO-HOU- R EHVICE IN MOST

CASES
Brtiu? or afafl Tour Plata ferjtepetr

DR. HARRY faEMIJR.
Adolph. Bid Slat

STOVE Part Bepalrtog. Woodry
Auction Market.. MS N Sumeaer.

For RentRooms
. ROOM near State house for eeaptoy-- d

lady. Kitchen prtviligea. Ph.. 5324.

SLEEP. .Km. dose to. 963 N. High.

SLEEPINO room. 1209 Court.

SLEEPING - room. 734 Ferry.
, SLEEPING looms. Clean and com-
fortable. Ctoao in. 878 Court. .

SLEKP. rns. at ke Center. Ph. MM.

SLEEPING ROOM. Ph. 449a.

RoomVahd Board
1144- - Center St Ph. 9430.

GENTLEMAN would like ftaot class
room and board with, small adult- fara-"sl- y.

Permanent. Box 43, Statesman.

BUSINESS snan.-singl- would tike
roam, breakfast dinner, garage.-- home
convenience and privileges private
family. P. O Boa 544.

For RentApartmerits
3, RM. furav pt. ,1029 Batfnaw. 929.

- 2 ROOM furnished apartment. 1139
Center. Ph. 9400. . - .

2 RM. furn. Apt. 043 Fecry.

NEW 4 rm. apt, turn. On bus line.
Adults preferrd. After (3 or Satur-
days or Sundays. 2442 Lee.

APARTMENT, 2 room. unfurn,
tight, heat and waser tarn. 9X7JO.
Beinholdt St Lewie, Ph. 9991.

Housek'g. Rm, EmpL- - girl. 1929 State.
ATTRACTIVE bsmt. apt. for employ-

ed girls. Utilities included at $2230.
0409 for appointment or call at?'h. . ' .N. 14th. - - ;

4 RM. Apt, wen fun. Apply 474
B. Coml. Woodry Furn. Co.

FURN. 2 rm. apt. suitable for 1 or S
Working people. 680 N. Liberty.

LARGE hskn.. room. 2054 N. Capitol.
Apt. a. 'y..,, - - .r.......- -

HOUSEKEEPING , aparUneaU. 103
Marion. Adults.

I RM. turn, private bath. 1440 Waller,

FURN. Apts; 2310 W. 4th.

, . For Rent Houses -

CREEK location, near State St. 9
rms., -- bemt., - furnace. Adurta. '949 sno.

' -
. 'at kuvi943 S. Commercial St.

ONI of the most attractively, fur-
nished modernistic homes in Salem.
Newly decorated. 2 bdrma etac. stove,
rerrtg, auto, gas furnace and water
neater. Short distance from . Busin
district. No children or pets. Ref. re--
ajuirea. S73 mo. box w Stai

'PARTLY furn.? roorn house. Adulta.
S239 Portland. Road.
' MOO 2 rm. hse. Inquire after 12 Sun
day. $39 mo. 930 N. 19th. ,

For Rest Farms
FOB RENT: 129 A Farm. Modern

bouse, bora Si ther 'bldga. 19 bead
cattle. ' 4T sheep and' feed for sate.

For Rent
ROOM and garage. 230 N. 18th. Ph.

l-it-M sun. or eves alter I FJL
TRAILERS for rent. WoodryV Mkt,

xsva i. summer, fa. alio. .

FLOOR SANDER for .rest Moot- -

ymery yim. . , ..

GOOD Used Piano. H. U stiff.
TRUCKS for rent Yon drive Mo--

Cune Mr Loveu. , phone 9600. ;

c5 Otenon630tattsiiau
' ADVERTISTNO -

Wettern Aavertlslng ,

Representatives
- Ward --Griffith Companx, tae

. ..San Francisco .

- Eaxtern Advcrtislna
KeprescnUUves

Ward-Ortffl- tb Company. Inc. ,
. Chicar. New, York. Detroit

- Boston. Atlanta - "

Entered rt the Portoffice et salens.
Oregoii as fecond Class Matter. Pstb-.Vth- ed

eeery morning except Monday.
itistRrrs 9JJIC9 xii sovu . conwif

c4ai StTttU

v SUBSCRIPTION RATES
Man Subscription Rate tn Advance?

Within Oregon: uany ana aunaay mo.
i mnf a max. t3.00: l rear. 34.00.

I --,erviitr CO cents per ma. or 1729
I t 1 yr Itt aavance rer copy a cerns

r r.jv farrier; 73 cents a month.
f i a yesr ii advance, in Hartoa and

i 8 HOUSES i 't -
-9-

2950. West Salem Heights; t Acre.
2 BR. LR. Kit . nook, bath, full base-
ment garagei n Terms.ajnMir Cmh: mmii jwwI MHfHm
wired for rant. 2 --car garage. Rich
mond achool; district -

95500. Seven rooms, basement fur
nace. Near Wash, school.

94300;; Eight h rooms, extra large Jot
with lots of fruit trees, chicken bouse
at garage combined. Near Richmond
school., ? . '

96850J Two i houses on one: lot rent
one. live in other. One has fiva rooms,
LR 4V DR icross entire front with
firepiece, basement fur, gar. Beauti-
ful corner lot, 3 Rm. house.

LARSEN 1IOMZ at LOAN CO.
70S So. Commercial. Phono --9399

1 , HOME BARGAIN:
Modern 3 r. home with large living

Mt dining r, oak firs, basement fur
nace, fireplace, - eor, sot. pavea sts,
garage, only 9 blks. North. Price 98750
Cash. YOU WILL LUCE THIS 'HOME.
GRABENHORST BROS, REALTORS

134 S. Liberty- St.- - PiU 4131

9 R. house; floored attic, base, fur
nace, hwd. floors, 2. large bed rooms.
room for two up. good locauon norm.
96000. terms. i i?

C J. JACKSON 341 SUte St, Salem

LATE builti B rms. Wired for range.
Furnished or unfurnished. (Small down
payt.) t Willamette Real Estate. 172 S.
Liberty. Ph. .7113. fc. . n 1 i

VERY Larsa; lot. In business zone.
Car. St another bldg on lot. 950, 9200
down. ' ittnoi on balance.; I On
through street). 'I ' ; f

Fine Urge tot close in. witn garage.
Suitable for S cottage court or resi-
dence. Large? trees. fl200. Willamette
Real Estate. 17 8. Liberty. Ph. 7113.

S TODAY'S SPECIAlJ
15.000 wiU buy this - strictly modern

4 rm. home With large nook and corner
cupboard. Hardwood in living and ball,
two nice bed rooms, full basement
auto, heat and auto, hot water beater.
Nice yard, large lot This la a bargain 1

Call O. - tiraiMmnora, Jr,
with GRABENHORST BROS., Realtors

134 S. Liberty. SW-- . Ph. 4131

4 RMS. (Including trange A oil heat
er). North: 92700 cash.

9 Rms. uar, sisoo. Terms.
4 rms. Lat4 ' built Includutg stoves.

93000. North. (Make 'a fine rental)
9 rms. Base, "furnace. Close in.

Nortbi 99009.il iCxeelc lot)
rms. (Late built) Excellent shape.

Stoves included. 4000. Willamette
Real Estate. 379 S. Liberty. Ph. 711 J.

4 RMS. Newly decorated. 'Wiring.
Hi lots. Terms. ; ?,

4 rma.-(New- 94200. Both houses in
West Salem. rWUtaanette Reel Estate.
172 S.- UbertF4 :: J

3 WEST! SALEM HOME
94.459 wiU buy this late-bu- ilt 4 rm.

home with 3 bed rooms, located at
1597 Sixth Street West Salem. Sta
tionary tubs,: garage - and gas , water
heater. Immediate possession. -

Call G. H. Grabenhorst. jr.
with GRABENHORST BROS.. Realtorsmjrst PJK1413I

29 A. timber on' WUlamette river
within 4 mi. of Salem, on good high-
way. Place includes river frontage:
2 all year creeks: large 4 rm. mod.
hae. with chapel type ceiling in living
rm.; finished ;i In knotty cedar; ex-
ceptionally IgeJ fireplace; view of river
from bouse; oroooer nse. atrxser.
built I yr. ago:?l comparatively new
laying bouse- UrxOO;. 2 elec. sUrting
Batteries: 1800 chick caDacitr: 4 metal
fattening batteries; 700 bird capacity;
2 elec. brooders: raise, feeders and
equapment: 900 fryers 11 wksv old: 900
Now Haaop. layers l yr. oio. price
complete 415)08.00. WU1 consider sell-b- sg

wlthoe chickens and chicken

FAXRMOUNT HILL HOME
This as nniiiexceDttenal bargain. 4

raoms, plaaaered, large lot 75x150 feet
Fruit 4t tMrt trees and two fir; trees.
That la a err fine lot well located
on the. bill. Would make a wonderful

en to resaodeL Price 93794.
Call G. 34. Grabenhorst Jr,

with. GRABENHORST BROS:. Realtors
134 S. Liberty St ' . Ph. 4131

Lin Income.-- : Home Security: Mod.
ra. apt bhtg, fl2.000, 1940 N. CapitoL

" A. Hew hse, elec. w. ays. Kelzer
vntx. f toue. e i

95004 burs 3 rms, an plastered, full
bsmt.,!; furn,!; large lot pavmg paid.

92750. 4 rms, Urge corner lot nay
in paid. Terms. .

93000: . 7 . rms,- near Honywood- .-
EL A. FORKNEBL REALTOR

1853 N. Capitol' - Pb. 9031

ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT
17 Via will Hitw tMi a rm mwtanrn

home with dble. DlbC. 3 bed room
full basement 1 sawdust beat-an- d fire
place. Nice yard. Large lot This borne
in good condition, f - -

call g. H.: orabenhorst, jr.
with GRABENHORST: BROS, Realtors

134 5. LiDerty st. rn. 4iai
ON South E Winter, i a 3 bed room

modern home. basement furnace, hty.
trays, wired ifor range, trash burner.
fruit tt shrubbery. Lot saxios. ua
race. 26000. $--1 - ,S - i.

A comfortable room cottage for
94250.- - Close In. " - v -

in Hoiiyweoa. ' a e room moaern
heme, basement, furnace it idy. traya.
dose to dusl uarage. wuo.

P. H. II BELL. REALTOR P

402 Guardian' Bldg, Phene 4994

7 ROOMS. 4 B. R. Modem, Large
living rm. Dining rm. H. W. floors.
Fireplace. Modern bath rm. Kitchen.
Bkfst. nook. Bamt. Auto, sawdust fur
nace. Air conditioned. Ldry. room.
Large lot beautifully landscaped. DbL
garage. A real home, priced right at
stow. f. s f-- ' -- . t j. .

- at ra-Jkri- av" msmvm i ' -

949 S. Com'l. St Phi 4590. Xve. 9539

T ROOM house.. Located on corner
lot close to High SchooL Good con-cae- te

basement. ar garage. Several
fruit and nut trees. Price 93000.

Call O. .V. Hume t
GRABENHORST BROS, REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St i Phono 4131

. 9 LOTS 50X100 ft, on Hansen Ave.
AQ for S800.SA. a Polston,-I2- 0 Han--

9620ff. 9 rm. English style home in
Englewood district modern In every
way. in . execDent condition, beautiful
laws St', shrubbery. Immediate posse-
sion. j:? - j- - J s

MELVTN JOHNSON, REALTOR '
729 Court St - Phone 3123

1 BED ROOM home at 334 N. 21st
Newly- decorated. Immediate posses-
sion, price 93250. "if .

Call O V. Hume at
GRABENHORST BROS, REALTORS

134. S. Liberty St ; Phone 4131

92650 9 rm hse. on 16th, in good,
condition, bath, garage, imnvediate pos-
session. M ; it i. '.f;99O0.i 2 rm; hse: in 4 West Salem, te
good condition, sink, . toilet. lighU- - dt
water, on paved St - v

96600. 4 rihi English style home
North, hdwd, fir. In bving rm, t bed
rms. oh 1st ; up. basement aawduat
burner' furnace, fireplace.

MELVIN JOHNSON. REALTOR
725 Court St ' Phone 373
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